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MIDLAND "Zattasias

PERSONALIZED service

335 King Street
RENTAL PROPERTIES

M-2248 600 sq.ft. just 2 block from King Street
$325 per month. Won’t last long - see it today.

2. OFFICE SPACE

Second floor, King Street, office space available at :
reasonable rent. Phone now for complete detalils.

RESIDENTIAL

1. AREALSTEAL $29,500.

M-2402—Large, older home,
renovated, insulated, quality broadloom, 2 baths,
large lot, vinyl extericr, could be duplexed, vendor

beautifully

526-2227

9. EXCELLENT
FAMILY HOME
M-2459 — A 3 bdrm
home with family room

- or possible fourth bdrm,
. large kitchen and dining

room. Only a few blocks

from downtown, all for

only $35,900.

10.10% PER CENT
MORTGAGE
M-2440 — Beautifully

decorated 3 bdrm home,
features full basement
with family room and

OPEN HOUSE

WATERFRONT - $51,000.
Sat. & Sun., May 2&3
1:00-3:00 P.M.
360 Robins Pt. Rd., Victoria Harbour

,:

moving. Must be sold, Try your offer.

single garage, above
ground pool, fenced
yard. All for only

$42,500.
11. GOOD LOCATION

M-2469—near Huron
Park school. 2 b.r.

home in good condition. 20. POWER OF SALE

13Va per cent mortgage 3 4. pyngalow with aluminum siding. Large
until Sept. 1985. Asking  \itchen and dining rdm. Front & back porch. Close

$29,900. to water. Asking $19,900
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M-2470—3 bdrm. home
located in Midland.

M2467—Large year round 3 bedroo
frontage. Included is a fireplace, sunroom,
workshop, boathouse, large treed lot. Owner
anxious. Try your offer. Vivian Kirkup on duty.

2. COMPARE AT $43,500.

M-2436—2'/2 storey brick near downtown. 26 ft.
living room with fireplace, 14 x 14 formal dining
room, glassed in sunroom, 3 good bedrooms plus 2
attic rooms. Many improvements made.

Larae eating area, patio
doors off living room.
Complete with one
bdrm. apt. in basement

to help with the mor-

~ tgaae. Asking $47,900. __ s
3. BUILT FOR QUALITY 13. 21. :
M-2475—Custom built brick bungalow features M-ﬁ:ﬁinzi.?ﬂfgzmw M-2491—8$39,900 will buy this 3 b.r. alumlrium
knotty pine cupboards, full finished basement, on |arge |ot. Asking siding bungalow. Full basement, gas heating,
double car garage, 4 bedrooms, gorgeous gj9, 500. paved drive, fenced yard. Located in quiet
manicured lot, plus many extras. $64,900. 4. LIVING IS MADE neighbourhood of Midland. Hurry!

EASY 22. ONLY $22,500
M-2443—in this 1976 M.2449—With a low low down payment you can
_Northlander 3 b.r. own this house for less than $200. a month, with

mobile home. Large vendor holding mortgage at 12 per cent. This is
kitchen and living room. your chance to buy!

4. TRY $2,500. "

M-2488—Only 5 yrs old. 3 bedroom mobile home
containing 840 sq ft. plus 8 x 11’ sundeck.
E xcellent condition throughout. Carries for about
the same as rent.

5. COUNTRY SPLENDOUR

M-2419 — This spacious lot boasts a recently
renovated home plus detached rental unit. 112 per
cent mortgage. Only minutes from town. Asking
$46,900.
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6. 11 PERCENT OPEN MORTGAGE
M-2416—Over 3 years left on a 11 per cent
mortgage. 3 bedroom furnished home with double
carport on wooded lot 100 x 180 across from
waterfront park. Air conditioned, 20 ft. deck.

/. WOODEDANDWONDERFUL
M-2421 — A picturesque setting of this 3 bdrm
home with fieldstone fireplace, large eat-in
kitchen, huge cedar deck situated on a 100 x 150’
beautifully treed lot, only $37,900.

8. NEWLY RENOVATED
M-2438 — Large 4 bdrms, brick home, close to
downtown. Asking only $36,900.

In Good condition. Try
an offer. Asking only
$22,900.

15.LO0W
PAYMENT
M-3151—3 b.r. home in
excellent condition.
Asking only $33,000.

DOWN

16. STEP UP To

QUALITY

M81-2480—in this 5 yr.
old custom: built 3 br.
brick bungalow. fully
broadioomed, full
partioned basement,
sinale car garage.
Located in a prestige
area of Penetang.
Askina $56,900.

17Z.LO0O W DOWN
PAYMENT

M-3152—3 b.r. brick and
aluminum bungalow on
wooded lot. Walking
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